Peak Performance and Efficiency for Parallelized Workflows
The Intel® Server Board S7200AP family is a purpose-built, single socket, half-
width board ideal for HPC workloads demanding a high level of parallel compute
processing performance. This product family features support for bootable
Intel® Xeon Phi™ processors with 6 DIMMs (1DPC), up to 72 cores, and optional
support for Intel® Omni-Path Architecture for up to 100 Gb/s of node interconnect
throughput. Supported by a 2U/4 node chassis, S7200AP features easy
serviceability and high availability, with hot-swappable compute modules, 2.5” or

TPM Version 2.0
INTEL® SERVER BOARD S7200AP PRODUCT FAMILY ORDER CODES FOR APR
ORDER CODE TYPE MM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S7200APR Server Board 959387 Intel® Server Board S7200APR
HNS7200APR Compute Module 959388 Intel® Compute Module HNS7200APR
HNS7200APRL Compute Module 959389
Intel® Compute Module HNS7200APR with liquid-assisted
air cooling
H2204XXLRE Server Chassis 957322
Intel® Server Chassis H2000P supporting 4x drives
(2.5” held in 3.5” carriers); 2x 2130 W redundant power supplies
included
AXX2PFABKIT Fabric Upgrade Kit 945579
Intel IFT Carrier Fabric Upgrade Kit
(required for processors with integrated fabric)
4
INTEL® SERVER BOARD S7200AP PRODUCT FAMILY ORDER CODES FOR AP
ORDER CODE TYPE MM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S7200AP Server Board 942367 Intel® Server Board S7200AP
S7200APL Server Board 950090 Intel® Server Board S7200AP, liquid-cooling-friendly
HNS7200AP Compute Module 942355 Intel® Compute Module HNS7200AP
HNS7200APL Compute Module 950091 Intel® Compute Module HNS7200AP, liquid-cooling-friendly
H2312XXLR2 Server Chassis 942352 Intel® Server Chassis H2000G supporting 12x 3.5" drives;
2x 2130 W redundant power supplies included
H2216XXLR2 Server Chassis 942353 Intel® Server Chassis H2000G supporting 16x 3.5" drives;
2x 2130 W redundant power supplies included